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Horse of the Year Show 2019
Thursday, 3 October, 2019

EXCLOOSIVE EVENT HIRE SMALL SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhi

506
510
516
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933

Faye Ludlow

Mrs Jayne Ross
Georgina Wilkes
Kirsty Aird

Polly Coles

Mr Edward Young

Ms Danielle Heath

Mr Magnus Nicholson
Mrs Hilary Le Moignan
Mr Robert Walker

Mrs Jayne Ross
Stephanie Collins
Annette Buckingham
Ms Freda Newton

Ms Vicky Smith

Mrs Samantha Quiney
Mr Robert Walker
Heidi Golding

Mrs Sally Anne Cowley
Mrs Hilary Le Moignan
Mrs Amy Tough

Mrs Shirley Lobb

Mr Robert Oliver
Matthew Ainsworth
Abbie Dark

Total Number of Class Entries 25

HorseNa

CARNSDALE IRISH TIMES
DHARMAVALLYE
MEXICAN SUMMER
AUSTIN OLYMPIC

BAN VIEW SCIROCCO
BE SMART

BERSHAM DRAGON FLY
BOWLAND DYNAMO
BROOKDALE MASTERPIECE
CARNSDALE WISE GUY
CHURCH ROCK CASHEL
CONSTANTINE
DESIGNER DIAMOND
EBONY KING

GALLIANO IV

HART BEAT

KILLCARNA BRILLIANT
KILRUANE DIAMOND
MIRACLE MICKEY
OSCAR FOX

SCARLET RIBBONS

SCT LE BIJOU DE REVE
SHANBALLY LEGACY
WENTWORTH

WYCLIFF

OwnerName
Michael Lewis
Charlotte Clark
Nicola Wilkes
Louisa Greatex
Polly Coles

Lauren Mollard
Guy Mears

Ros Croft

Hannah Binks

Jill Day

Kay Campbell
Linda Winter
Annette Buckingham
Freda Newton
Sally Iggulden
Becky Patterson
Jill Day

Heidi Golding
Sally Anne Cowley
Mr & Mrs R D Binks
Esme Humpston
patrick Lobb

Mark Boulcott
Lynn Richardson
Abbie Dark

Rider

Faye Ludlow

Charlotte Clark
Georgina Wilkes

Kirsty Aird

Polly Coles

Mr Edward Young
Isabella Mears

Mr Magnus Nicholson
Mr Charles Le Moignan
Samuel Walker

Mrs Jayne Ross
Stephanie Collins
Annette Buckingham
Mr James Munro

Ms Vicky Smith

Ms Becky Patterson

Mr Robert Walker

Ms Justine Armstrong Small
Mrs Sally Anne Cowley
Mr Charles Le Moignan
Mrs Amy Tough

Lauren Berridge

Mrs Claire Oliver
Matthew Ainsworth
Abbie Dark




